PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
VM
Coupling sleeve
The VM round connecting sleeves are made of stainless steel (A4) or
galvanised steel. They are available in the threads M6 to M20 and in
lengths 20 to 50 mm.
Artikel Typ H L W
VM620 GV-0020 Coupling sleeve M 6 x 20 20 mm 10 mm 0.009 kg
VM10 GV-0025 Coupling sleeve M 10 25 mm 13 mm 0.015 kg
VM12 GV-0030 Coupling sleeve M 12 30 mm 15 mm 0.018 kg
VM16 GV-0040 Coupling sleeve M 16 40 mm 22 mm 0.062 kg
VM20 GV-0050 Coupling sleeve M 20 50 mm 28 mm 0.139 kg
VM8 GV-0020 Coupling sleeve M 8 20 mm 10 mm 0.008 kg
DETAIL- UND ANWENDUNGSBILDER